
Day Date Time

Mon 19-Jun 5:30-7pm Storm Practice

7-8:30pm Mambas Practice

Tues 20-Jun 5:30-7pm Jags Practice

7-8:30pm Gators Practice

Wed 21-Jun 5:30-7pm Cyclones Practice

7-8:30pm Flame/Tropics Practice

Thurs 22-Jun 5:30-7 Vipers Practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8 Wolfpack PRactice split gym first half hour

8-9:30 Jags practice

Fri 23-Jun 5:30-7pm Hurricanes Practice

7-8:30pm Tropics Practice

Sun 25-Jun 2:30-4 Avalanche Practice

4-5:30pm Thunder Practice

5:30-7pm Heat Practice

7-8:30pm Storm Practice

Mon 26-Jun 5:30-7 Flame/Tropics Practice

7-8:30pm Mambas Practice

Tues 27-Jul 5:30-7 Hurricanes Practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8 Thunder practice Split gym first half hour

8:00-9:30 Wolfpack practice

Wed 28-Jun 5:30-7 Cyclones practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8 Storm Practice Split gym first half hour

8-9:30pm Mambas practice

Thurs 29-Jun 5:30-7pm Jags practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8 Gators Practice split gym first half hour

8-9:30pm Vipers practice

Fri 30-Jun 5:30-7pm Heat Practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8pm Avlanche Practice split gym firs half hour

8-9:30pm Jags practice

Sat 1-Jul 9-10:30am Cyclones practice

10:30-12pmHeat Practice

Sun 2-Jul 11-12:30 Thunder Practice

4-5:30pm Avalanche Practice

5:30-7pm Hurricanes Practice

7-8:30pm Flame/Tropics Practice

Wed 5-Jul 5:30-7 Mambas practice split gym last half hour

6:30-8 Gators Practice Split gym first half hour

8-9:30 Tropics/Flame Practice

Thur 6-Jul 5:30-7pm Vipers Practice

7-8:30pm Jags/Wolfpack Scrimmage

Fri 7-Jul 5:30-6:30 Avalanche/Heat Scrimmage



6:30-8pm Storm Practice

8-9:30pm

Sun 9-Jul 2:30-4pm Hurricanes/Cyclones Scrimmage

4-5:30pm Thunder/Avalanche Scrimmage

5:30-7pm Wolfpack Practice

7-8:30pm Gators/Vipers Scrimmage

Mon 10-Jul 5:30pm Hurricane v. Cyclone

7:00pm Flame v. Storm

Tues 11-Jul 5:30pm Thunder v. Avalanche

7:00pm Heat v. Cyclone

Wed 12-Jul 5:30pm Flame v. Tropics

7:00pm Gators v. Wolfpack

Thurs 13-Jul 5:30pm Vipers v. Gators

7:00pm Jags v. Mambas

Fri 14-Jul 5:30pm Heat v. Avalanche

6:45pm Hurricane v. thunder

8:00pm Storm v. Tropics

Mon 17-Jul 5:30pm Flame v. Storm

7:00pm Gators v. Jags

Tues 18-Jul 5:30pm Hurricane v. Avlanche

7:00pm Heat v. Thunder

Wed 19-Jul 5:30pm Flame v. Tropics

7:00pm Gators v. Mambas

Thurs 20-Jul 5:30pm Storm v. Tropics

7:00pm Vipers v. Wolfpack

Fri 21-Jul 5:30pm Cyclone v. Thunder

6:45pm Wolfpack v. Jags

8:00pm Mambas v. Vipers

Mon 24-Jul 5:30pm Flame v. Tropics

7:00pm Jags v. Vipers

Tues 25-Jul 5:30pm Cyclone v. Avalanche

7:00pm Heat v. Hurricane

Wed 26-Jul 5:30pm Flame v. Storm

7:00pm Gators v. Vipers

Thurs 27-Jul 5:30pm Mambas v. Jags

7:00pm Wolfpack v. Gators

Fri 28-Jul 5:30pm Thunder v. Cyclone

6:45pm Tropics v. Storm

8:00pm Wolfpack v. Jags

Mon 31-Jul 5:30pm Heat v. Avalanche

7:00pm Flame v. Storm

Tues 1-Aug 5:30pm Storm v. Tropics

7:00pm Wolfpack v. Mambas

Wed 2-Aug 5:30pm Avalanche v. Hurricane

Wed 2-Aug 6:45pm Flame v. Tropics



8:00pm Gators v. Jags

Thurs 3-Aug 5:30pm Hurricane v. Cyclone

7:00pm Thunder v. Heat

Fri 4-Aug 5:30pm Coed Playoffs #4 v #5 

7:00pm Vipers v. Mambas

Mon 7-Aug 5:30pm Mambas v. Gators

7:00pm Wolfpack v. Vipers

Tues 8-Aug 5:30pm Jags v. Vipers

7:00pm Wolfpack v. Mambas

Playoffs

Wed 9-Aug 5:30pm Coed #2 v #3

6:45pm Girls #2 v. #3

8:00pm Boys #4 v. #5

Thurs 10-Aug 5:30pm Coed #1 v #4/#5

7:00pm Boys #2 v. #3

8:00pm Boys #1 v. #4/#5

Friday 11-Aug 5:30pm Coed Championship

6:45pm Girls Championship

8:00pm Boys Championship


